
Balkon

Wohnbereich

Bad

Schlafen

Diele

5,54 m²

35,17 m²

7,28 m²

15,96 m²

6,18 m²

5,54 m²

35,17 m²

7,28 m²
15,96 m²

6,18 m²
Balkon (1/2 von 11,08 m²)

Diele
Bad

Schlafen
Wohnbereich

Wohnfläche gesamt
Anteil Gemeinschaftsfläche

Gesamtfläche

70,13 m²
8,37 m²

78,50 m²

Maßstab 1:100

1 2 3 4 5

N

1. Obergeschoss

2e  1.06-R

2. Obergeschoss

2e  2.06-R




